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C O C K T A I L S

B E E R S

S O F T  D R I N K S

HAKKA GARDEN | 13HAKKA GARDEN | 13

UNITY LAGER | 6.50UNITY LAGER | 6.50

MANGO LASSI | 5.50MANGO LASSI | 5.50

WHITE TIGER | 12WHITE TIGER | 12

NOAM LAGER BEER | 6.95NOAM LAGER BEER | 6.95

MASALA THUMS UP | 5.50MASALA THUMS UP | 5.50
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ZEN PALE ALE | 6.50ZEN PALE ALE | 6.50

THUMS UP | 5THUMS UP | 5

CHIN CHIN CHOO | 11CHIN CHIN CHOO | 11

BIRDS EYE MARGARITA | 12BIRDS EYE MARGARITA | 12

FATT PUNDIT NEGRONI | 12FATT PUNDIT NEGRONI | 12
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Greek yogurt, jaggery
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FAMILLE PERRIN, LUBERON ROSE, FRANCE  |  6.50 / 33FAMILLE PERRIN, LUBERON ROSE, FRANCE  |  6.50 / 33

AZAVEDO VINHO VERDE, LOUREIRO ALVARINHO,AZAVEDO VINHO VERDE, LOUREIRO ALVARINHO,
PORTUGAL  |  6.50 / 33PORTUGAL  |  6.50 / 33

ESTRIPE ORGANIC FAIRTRADE CHARDONNAY,ESTRIPE ORGANIC FAIRTRADE CHARDONNAY,
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TINPOT HUT MALBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC,TINPOT HUT MALBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC,
ZEALAND  |  9 / 50ZEALAND  |  9 / 50

BERNKASTEL MOSEL RIESLING KABINETT, AXELBERNKASTEL MOSEL RIESLING KABINETT, AXEL
PAULY, GERMANY | 9.50 / 55PAULY, GERMANY | 9.50 / 55
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ZETA, VALPOLICELLA, ITALY  |  9 / 50ZETA, VALPOLICELLA, ITALY  |  9 / 50
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GRANDE RESERVE DEVAUX, CHAMPAGNE N.V | 59GRANDE RESERVE DEVAUX, CHAMPAGNE N.V | 59

F R U I T  C O O L E R S
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GUAVA CHILLI SOURGUAVA CHILLI SOUR
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MANGO SCHEUZAN RUSHMANGO SCHEUZAN RUSH
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